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Azure IPv6 in VNETs is available

getting there

https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/azure/virtual-network/ipv6-overview
https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/azure/expressroute/expressroute-routing
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IPv6-Only Client

IPv6-only internal network

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Google IPv6 statistics

www.github.com is IPv4-Only 

Nslookup www.github.com

Server:  cuschy644f5b2d--commoncorp-

ip4.network.microsoft.com

Address:  10.50.50.50

Non-authoritative answer:

Name:    github.com

Addresses:  140.82.118.4

140.82.118.3

Aliases:  www.github.com

www.github.com

www.github.com

www.github.com

https://www.google.com/intl/en/ipv6/statistics.html
http://www.github.com/
http://www.github.com/
http://www.github.com/
http://www.github.com/
http://www.gov.uk/
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Known Applications within Microsoft

• 190+ Business Critical Productivity Apps and Tools (LOB CSEO)

• 2200+ Supported Apps and Tools (CSEO)

• Approximated 40,000 Unsupported 3rd party Apps and Tools










